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Attendance at July 28, 2010, Public Meeting to 
Discuss Observations and Lessons Learned of the Pilot Application of the  

Nuclear Energy Institute’s (NEI) Nuclear Safety Culture Assessment Process 
at NRC Headquarters, Rockville, Maryland 

 

NAME AFFILIATION OFFICE E-MAIL WORK PHONE 
Andy Vomastek Dominion Andrew.J.Vomastek@dom.com 860-444-5449 

Ann Ramey-Smith NRC/NRR Ann.Ramey-Smith@nrc.gov 301-415-6877 

Anthony Pietrangelo NEI   

Bill Elling* INPO   

Brett McCreary TVA bjmccreary@tva.gov 423-751-8989 

Carmen Franklin NRC/NRR Carmen.Franklin@nrc.gov 301-415-5601 

Charles Bowman STPNOC ctbowman@stpegs.com 361-972-7454 

Christi Branch* PNNL   

Darin Benyak Exelon Darin.Benyak@exeloncorp.com 630-657-2811 

David Lockbaum* Union of Concerned 
Scientists 

  

David Rencurrel STPNOC dwrencurrel@stpegs.com 361-972-7867 

David Solorio NRC/OE dls2@nrc.gov 301-415-0149 

Don Rickard* Stars Regulatory Affairs   

Doug Walters NEI   

Eric Hendrixon Dominion Eric.Hendrixson@dom.com 804-273-2243 

Eric Leeds NRC/NRR Eric.Leeds@nrc.gov  

Fred Brown NRC/NRR Frederick.Brown@nrc.gov 301-415-1104 

Fred Gigliotti Westinghouse gigliotjr@westinhouse.com 412-374-4729 

Fred Mladen Dominion Fred.Mladen@dom.com 540-894-2108 

Jamnes Cameron* NRC/Region III   

Jeanie Copsey* Palo Verde   

Jennifer Schaffer NEXTERA (FPL) Jennifer.Schaffer@fpl.com 561-691-2295 

Jerry Phifer Constellation Energy Jerry.Phifer@congllc.com 410-495-5248 

Jim Slider NEI jes@nei.org 202-739-8015 

John Dixon* NRC/STP Resident 
Inspector 

  

John Parry PSEG   
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John Olson* PNNL   

Kamishan Martin NRC/NRR Kamishan.Martin@nrc.gov 301-415-3469 

Kathy Scott* Scientech   

Ken Heffner Progress Energy Ken.Heffner@pgnmail.com 919-546-5688 

Ken Taplett STPNOC kjtaplett@stpegs.com 361-972-8416 

Lawrence Criscione self lscriscione@hotmail.com 573-230-3959 

Lee Blair* Vogtle   

Lynne Neal NEI dln@nei.org 202-739-8037 

Michael Shea* Palo Verde   

Mike Gaffney PSEG/Hope Creek Michael.Gaffneysr@pseg.com 856-396-1229 

Molly Keefe NRC/NRR Molly.Keefe@nrc.gov 301-415-5717 

Patrick Campbell* GE Hitashi   

Paulo Albuquerque Southern Nuclear pcalbuqu@southernco.com 706-826-5573 

Ray Powell NRC/RI Raymond.Powell@nrc.gov 610-337-6967 

Richard Pepka* Winston & Strawn   

Rick Burnside PG&E rjb2@pge.com 805-545-3430 

Ron Gaston Exelon Ronald.Gaston@exeloncorp.com 815-417-2800 

Scott Schaffer* NRC/Region II   

Tim Steele* Calloway   

Tom Houghton NEI tch@nei.org 202-739-8107 

Tom Kauffman NEI tmk@nei.org 202-739-8010 

Troy Pruit* NRC/Region IV   

Undine Shoop NRC/NRR Undine.Shoop@nrc.gov 301-415-2063 

Valerie Barnes* NRC/RES   
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